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202001020000
01810

01/02/2020
11:48:27 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY ASHLEY
N

Instr
#:20140902000
275380

202003050000
87630

03/05/2020
08:11:58 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES HERRINGTON
BRADLEY D

Instr
#:20151008000
353970

202004140001
46170

04/14/2020
04:35:34 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER
MATTHEW
BRYAN

Instr
#:20121105000
424340

202004210001
56240

04/21/2020
03:09:25 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES MACON
BRIGGS

Instr
#:20130221000
073940

202004230001
58330

04/23/2020
08:07:07 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES PRESSLEY
THOMAS
STANLEY

Instr
#:20151012000
355520

202005040001
73940

05/04/2020
02:06:47 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES BRACKNER
ETHAN A

Instr
#:20140422000
118100

202006040002
24700

06/04/2020
09:10:19 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES RIGGS
ROBERT
MACK

Instr
#:20120621000
219420

202007170002
99880

07/17/2020
02:32:26 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES ARVIZU
RODOLFO A

Instr
#:20090603000
211600

202007240003
11940

07/24/2020
03:25:54 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES MILES
DOUGLAS
PHILIP

Instr
#:20150701000
220900

202008050003
34140

08/05/2020
02:51:06 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20101101000
365410

202009010003
87320

09/01/2020
01:57:03 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK
STEPHANIE D

Instr
#:20140701000
199000

202009290004
39530

09/29/2020
12:38:12 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP
BRUCE

Instr
#:20111213000
376590

202010150004
69880

10/15/2020
01:15:18 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20121228000
496550

202010220004
81490

10/22/2020
12:27:26 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES PARTAIN
MARK
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20121126000
449430

202011170005
24800

11/17/2020
10:46:17 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSS
WILLARD E

Instr
#:20120629000
229100

202012080005
61080

12/08/2020
12:36:47 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES AKINS RANDY Instr
#:20120809000
294170

202012110005
68280

12/11/2020
11:33:46 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20151211000
424590

202001220000
28790

01/22/2020
12:39:50 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES GOTTLIEB
BENJAMIN N

Instr
#:20150107000
006320



202004290001
66200

04/29/2020
08:10:54 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN KEITH
R

Instr
#:20140630000
197650

202006220002
53230

06/22/2020
10:20:02 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTINA
PAUL A

Instr
#:20060308000
109560

202007140002
92080

07/14/2020
12:46:13 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES THACKERSON
SARA F

Instr
#:20130304000
089190

202008110003
44440

08/11/2020
03:05:13 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20130118000
026140

202008200003
62090

08/20/2020
11:52:10 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
CRAIG T

Instr
#:20150715000
241000

202008260003
72600

08/26/2020
08:53:29 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ANTHONY S

Instr
#:20150715000
240660

202008280003
80300

08/28/2020
03:06:47 PM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES BEARD JOHN Instr
#:20090701000
253470

202009180004
18520

09/18/2020
08:54:27 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ANTHONY S

Instr
#:20130614000
244510

202010080004
57050

10/08/2020
10:39:49 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
NATHAN B

Instr
#:20150317000
083570

202010120004
60620

10/12/2020
09:23:44 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
MARY M

Instr
#:20150619000
206670

202012020005
50310

12/02/2020
12:44:57 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES INMAN
ANTHONY
LYNN

Instr
#:20090210000
045500

202007060002
77140

07/06/2020
09:35:21 AM

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH
EMILY C

9 174 Instr
#:20131004000
399880

Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES


